
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

88 

65 

9 

17 

23 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Wade Carter 

Jason Perkins 

Geir Ramleth 

Steve Walker 

Ernie Spada 

Class 

11GTP2 

5aS2 

9F2 

5aVS2 

11GTP3 

Best Tm 

1:11.436 

1:17.444 

1:17.937 

1:17.804 

1:17.658 

Year 

1997 

1987 

1982 

1986 

2006 

Make/Model 

Riley-Scott WSC 

Swift DB2 

Ralt RT4 

Swift DB2 

Porsche Riley DP 

Color 

White/Yellow/Red 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

Blue/White 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Woodenville WA 

Portland OR 

Atherton CA 

Amity OR 

Lake Oswego OR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

97.578 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.436 

Best Speed 

99.126 

Best Lap by 

88 - Wade Carter 

SVRA Portland SpeedTour 

Group  5a 9 11 

Group 5a 9 11 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:13:18 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/24/2021 14:10 


